 Initial Evaluation of a DC/DC Switch
Mode Power Supply
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®RTO
ı R&S®RTO-K31
This application note will describe the evaluation of
the main dynamic behaviors of a DC/DC buck

[7] T. Fowler, "Selecting Inductors for Low-Power Buck Regulators," Power Electronics
Technology, pp. 30-33, 1 November 2007.
Ordering Information
 1TD04_0e Rohde & Schwarz  Initial Evaluation of a DC/DC Switch Mode Power Sup ply 34
9 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
Power Analysis option for
R&S®RTO-series Oscilloscopes
R&S®RTO-K31 1317.5739.02
Oscilloscope, 600 MHz
Bandwidth, 4 channels
R&S®RTO1004 1316.1000.04
Active probe, Single-ended,
1 GHz bandwidth
R&S®RT-ZS10 1410.4080.02
Active probe, Differential input,
0.6 pF, 1 MΩ, Extended voltage
range, 1 GHz bandwidth
R&S®RT-ZD10 1410.4715.02
Current probe, 100 MHz
bandwidth, 30 A maximum DC
R&S®RT-ZC20 1409.7766.02
Power deskew fixture R&S®RT-ZF20 1800.0004.02
 About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group of
companies specializing in electronics. It is a leading
supplier of solutions in the fields of test and